SILHOUETTE®
IN
F
R
A
S
T
R

Installation
SILHOUETTE®
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SILHOUETTE®
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 1
PRODUCTS /INFRASTRUCTURAL LIGHTING /SILHOUETTE®
SERIES COLOR CHANNEL LENGTH OUTPUT DIMMING &
CONTROL FINISH OPTIONS
SIL - Silhouette 27 - 2700K SRR - 1/2” Gypsum
1'-8' length in
1" increments
ST- 5W per foot STD - Standard 0-10V AL - Anodized Aluminum IC-Inside 90 degree corner
30 - 3000K SRC - 5/8” Gypsum HO- 9W per foot DA - Dali Dimming W - Matte White OC-Outside 90 degree corner
35 - 3500K SMS- Spring Mount LO - 3W per foot
AD- Dual 0-10V CCT
tuning & dimming
B - Matte Black
DW-Dynamic White:
2700-6500K,
40 - 4000K
C - Custom output up
to 9W per foot
DMX - DMX CCT tuning
and dimming
CS - RAL Paint Match RGBW-RGBW
Dynamic white
EM-Remote 90 Minute
emergency backup
RGBW EC -Emergency circuiting
CT- Custom angled transitions
* RGBW system has standard 4000K CCT for white channel.
  Consult factory for other CCT options
Sample Number: SIL-35-SRC-8-DA-STD-AL-56
.875 KNOCKOUT
(4) PL
DIMMING CABLE
POWER FEED
 16.000
 4.000
GROUND
LED DRIVER
MOUNTING HOLES
TYPICAL DRIVER BOX FOR DRIVERS UP TO 100W
LOW VOLTAGE OUTPUT TO SILHOUETTE
(2) PL
Constant Current Wafer Board